119000012953

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ι

Office Use Only



100325878251

U3/18/19--U1U26--U3U **25.UU

FILED

19 MAR 18 FX 6:08

MAR 2 7 2019 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
subject: <u>AM 7</u>	OPM LLC Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person	
	AM	To PM LLC Firm/Company	
	1521 ALTON	'RD SUITE # 8	76
	MIAMI BE,	ACH FL 3313 City/State and Zip Code Mto PMM19M1.Co/ to be used for future annual report notif	9 M
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co		(Cutton)
ERNEST Name o		at (<u>786</u>) <u>575 -</u> Area Code Daytimo	-685] Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AM to PM ALLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)	
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on <u>JANVARY 1012019</u> and assigned
Florida document number <u>L190000/2953</u>	<u> </u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	mited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lie	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	ORESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address.	istered office address on our records, enter the name of the new dress here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Emer Florida street address
	. Florida
	Cny Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	red Agent:
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered a	t and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is red office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability 2.
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ROLAND DAHDOUH	5617 N MIAMI AVE UNIT	_ □ Add
		MIAMI FL 33127	# Remove
AMBR			Change
	ERNEST WHITE	5617 N MIAM AVE UNIT	1_⊠ Add
		MIAMI FL 33127	□ Remove
		 	Change
P			Add
			□ Change
			D Add
			Change
			□ Add
			_□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
		 	_□ Remove
			Change

•	
•	
-	
•	
•	
•	
-	
-	
lf an cf <u>Note:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	MARCH 12 2019
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL FROM LLC

TO: Roland Dahdouh

FROM: Robert Rhodes

Roland Dahdouh (the "Withdrawing Member") of 5617 N Miami Ave, Miami, Florida 33127 is a member in the AM to PM LLC (the "Membership") established on January 18, 2019 for the purpose of startup online marketing for party and event planning company formed in accordance with the State of Florida Limited Liability Corporation Articles of Organization, Document number L 19000012953.

As provided in the Articles of Organization, the Withdrawing Member is required to withdraw from the membership for the following reason: decided to pursue other business opportunities. The date of withdrawal will be the 10th day of February, 2019.

With this document, the Remaining Member give 30 day notice of withdrawal in writing by registered or certified mail to the Withdrawing Member at the Withdrawing Member's last known address.

The LLC Articles of Organization provides that the exclusive jurisdiction for the enforcement of this matter is with the courts of the State of Florida.

Roland Dahdouh will be reimbursed for \$65.00 in company expenses incurred for \$5.00 purchase and transfer of ownership of domain amtopmmiami.com and \$60 work for hire to design interim logo for AM to PM Miami.

Robert Rhodes

Date 3/12/2019

Date 3/12/2019

February 10, 2019

AM to PM LLC 5617 N Miami Ave Miami, Florida 33127

Dear Mr. Rhodes,

Effective immediately, this letter is formal resignation and notice of my withdrawal as a member of AM to PM LLC. I've decided to pursue other business opportunities.

Sincerely,

Roland Doland